APPLICATION No.:_27137

LOCATION: _N.8+ 65 Longview Rde N, E x Longview Rd. W

OWNER:

MEASURES:

TAP CLEARED

BEF. AFT.

REMARKS

DeJ. Realty

i
E from E line
S from N line
W from B Yine
S from S line

Copper
Longview Rd. W
Longview Rd. N

house
house

Main is 14 fte« N x S line.

4-26-66
468.5 fte.
4.6 ft.

19.4 ft.
32.5 fte




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ouTt

SIZE

NUMBER

READING

REMARKS

12-14-6

1'

Rockwell Ma

19386244




