	APPLICATION No.: 27137			TAP	CLEAR	RED J
LOCATION:_	N.S. 65 Longview Rd. N, E x Longview Rd. W		DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: _	D.J. Realty					
MEASURES:	1" Copper	4-26-66				
	E from E line Longview Rd. W	468.5 ft. 4.6 ft. 19.4 ft. 32.5 ft.				
	S from N line Longview Rd. N W from E line house					
	S from S line house Main is 14 ft. N x S line.					
	Main is it its a x o limb					

METER HISTORY						CHARGE OUTS				
DATE SET S			MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	
	OUT							3 15		
12-14-66		1"	Rockwell Mag	19386244						
						-, 1 5				
						1				
									44	
							-			
			1							
							-			
						-				